
IE 414 CALENDAR FOR ASSIGNMENTS, CASE STUDIES, AND GROUP PROJECT 

 

 Announced Submitted* 
Assignment 1  Thursday, October 21 Thursday, October 28 
Assignment 2 Thursday, November 11 Tuesday, November 23 
Assignment 3 Thursday, December 16 Thursday, December 23 

*The deadline for submission is 23:59 of the date indicated.  

 

 

 Announced Submitted* 
Case 1  Thursday, November 4 Tuesday, November 16 
Case 2 Thursday, November 25 Tuesday, December 7 
Case 3 Thursday, December 9 Tuesday, December 21 

*The deadline for submission is 23:59 of the date indicated.  

 

GROUP PROJECT 

Formation of the Project Teams: Tuesday, October 19. 

Submission of the Project Proposal: Tuesday, November 2. 

Submission of the Report and Presentation: Wednesday, December 29. 

 

 


